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Model                 Capacity              Readability               Pan Size 

0.0005 ct to 1500 ct

®

CUSTOM  BUILT
HYBRID  CIRCUIT

Unique ADC
with Temp.
Comp.

0.0000

ANALYTICAL BALANCE

CARAT BALANCES

250 ct

150 ct

300 ct

0.005 ct

0.0005 ct

0.0005 ct

100 mm

100 mm

100 mm

100 mm

CB-220DC 250 / 1100 ct 0.005 / 0.025 ct 100 mm

CB-330DC 250 / 1500 ct 0.005 / 0.050 ct 100 mm


